Page 1 of 23TOP LEVEL FOR 4A6H5049E1000AA
Parts List Number :75005591#4A6H5UP4
Model Number :4A6H5049E1000AA
Page 2 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75009040#4A6H5UP4~S * CABINETRY
75008927#4A6H5UP4~S * CONTROLS
75005593#4A6H5UP4~S * FAN
75005591_4A6H5UP4_299345~P * GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
75005587#4A6H5UP4~S * MODEL NOMENCLATURE
75005589#4A6H5UP4~S * REFRIGERATION
TOP LEVEL FOR 4A6H5049E1000AA
Parts List Number :75005591#4A6H5UP4
Model Number :4A6H5049E1000AA
Page 3 of 23GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005591#4A6H5UP4
Model Number :4A6H5049E1000AA
Page 4 of 23REFRIGERATION
Parts List Number :75005591#4A6H5UP4
Model Number :4A6H5049E1000AA
Page 5 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75005589_4A6H5UP4_299347~P * REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
REFRIGERATION
Parts List Number :75005591#4A6H5UP4
Model Number :4A6H5049E1000AA
Page 6 of 23REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005591#4A6H5UP4
Model Number :4A6H5049E1000AA
Page 7 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
ACC00162 * 1 ACCUMULATOR;
ATT00258 * 1 ENCLOSURE; NOISE, SCROLL, 10.5 ID, 18.19 HEIGHT
CLP01101 * 1 CLIP; TUBE, BLACK PLASTIC
COL14716 * 1 COIL; 24V, 50/60, FOR SANHUA REVERSING VALVE
COR00103 * 2 CORE; VALVE, .79 LENGTH, .206-36  UNS-1 MOD. THD
DHY00179 * 1 DRIER; FILTER/SUCTION LINE, TYPE 45S7, 7/8 IN. ODF CONN
(ASD45S7VV)
GKT01532 * 1 GASKET; TEFLON, SIZE 3/4", (FITTING SIZE 1.00-14)
GKT01533 * 1 GASKET; TEFLON, SIZE 1", (FITTING SIZE 1.25-12)
HTR07611 * 1 HEATER; SUMP, 40 WATT, 230 VOLT, 6.5 DIA
ISR00007 * 4 ISOLATOR; VIBRATION
KIT01159 * 1 KIT; ROTOLOCK COMPRESSOR TO BRAZED; 1.00-14 THREAD
SIZE ; 1/2 IN TUBE SIZE
KIT01165 * 1 KIT; ROTOLOCK COMPRESSOR TO BRAZED; 1.25-12 THREAD
SIZE ; 7/8 IN TUBE SIZE
SCR01914 * 4 SCREW, ASSEMBLY COMPRESSOR, 5/16-12 TYPE B, W/WASHER
& SLEEVE
SHD00423 * 1 SHIELD; SALT, 47.75 X 8.00
SWT03375 * 1 SWITCH; LOW PRESSURE, OPEN @ 35 PSIG CLOSE @ 55 PSIG
WIR04816 * 1 WIRE; PLUG-SCROLL COMPRESSOR
COL16487 1 1 COIL; SPINE FIN-5 SIDED
COM08970 2 1
COMPRESSOR; SCROLL, SXA042B1RPZ, 3.5 TON, 208-230/60/1,
R410A, (1.25-12 SUCTION, 1.00-14 DISCHARGE). GOOD
REFRIGERANT PRACTICES REQUIRE THAT OPEN SYSTEM
REPAIRS INCLUDE A DRIER CHANGE.
SLV00185 3 1 SLEEVE; 3/4" TUBE SIZE
NUT00999 4 1 NUT; 1.25-12 UNF-2B THREAD SIZE (FOR 3/4" OR 5/8" TUBE SIZE)
VAL09293 5 1 VALVE, SERVICE LIQUID, .38 OD X .38 OD, VALVE ASSY
VAL07328 6 1
VALVE, SERVICE GAS, .88 OD X .88 OD, BALL VALVE ASSY,
BRASS, FEMALE BRAZE TO FEMALE BRAZE, LEFT HAND
SERVICE PORT
BRK03020 7 1 BRACKET; VALVE
MFL00806 8 1 MUFFLER; 1/2 ODF CONNECTION (DRIER COULD BE PAINTED
EITHER SMOKE GRAY OR NAVY BLUE)
VAL08884 9 1 VALVE; SWITCHOVER, 6 TON, 5/8 IN ODF X 7/8 IDF CONNECTION
(INCLUDES SOLENOID COIL)
SWT03277 10 1 SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE, SPST, OPEN AT 650 PSIG, CLOSE AT
500 PSIG, 91 IN. YELLOW AND RED LEAD
NUT01000 11 1 NUT; 1.00-14 UNS-2B THREAD SIZE (FOR 1/2" TUBE SIZE)
SLV00206 12 1 SLEEVE; 1/2" TUBE SIZE
VAL08800 13 1 VALVE; EXPANSION, 0.38 ODS X 0.50 ODS, 5.0 TON-R410A AND
POE
DHY01273 14 1 DRIER, BI FLOW, 3/8 ODF, 3+ TON
REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005591#4A6H5UP4